Position

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Orthopedic Technician

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic
Hospital Orthopedic
Clinic

Total Wages

$99,919

$45,288

$38,283

$37,854

$27,501

$26,689

$25,186

$23,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,469

$20,903

$24,645

$29,649

$0

$0

$0

$13,605



