Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$99,919	\$32,469
Orthopedic Technician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$45,288	\$20,903
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$38,283	\$24,645
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$37,854	\$29,649
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$27,501	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$26,689	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$25,186	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Orthopedic Clinic	\$23,564	\$13,605